

1st Grade Supply List 2025-2026

- o 4 24 Ct Crayola Crayons
- o 2 Boxes 10 count Classic Crayola Markers- Thick Only
- o 1 Fiskar's Scissors (Pointed, Sized to Your Child)
- o 1 Zippered Pencil Case
- O 3 Composition Notebooks (1 green, 1 black, 1 yellow)
- o 1 Hard Pencil Case
- o 2 Reams of White Copy Paper
- 1 Two pocket folder
- o 1 Set of Watercolors
- o 4 Containers of Playdough
- o 2 Boxes of Tissues
- o 1 Roll of paper towels
- o 1 Package unscented baby wipes (optional)

Additional payments due in August (see reverse side):

\$5.00 Binder Fee

\$60.00 Technology Fee (one per family)

\$5.00 Earphone/Ear plugs- Purchase from the school for \$5.00

- Earphones only required if not purchased the previous year.
- Teacher will let returning students know if they need a new pair.

^{*}Additional supplies may be requested later in the year



Please fill out this form and return with payment on Backpack Sunday or the first day of school. (It is only necessary to fill out one form per family)

		Qty.	Total
Binder Fee – Kindergarten thru 4 th Grade	\$5.00		
Assignment Notebooks –2 nd thru 8 th Grades *(Grades 7-8 must have one, but optional to purchase throu	\$3.50 agh school)		
First Communion/ Confirmation –3 rd Grade	\$20.00		
Graduation – 8 th Grade	\$100.00		
Technology Fee -Grades K-8 th (one per family)	\$60.00		
Technology Fee- Preschool and Pre-K (one per family *(If you have a child in PS/Pre-K and K-8 th your fee is \$60.00 only	*		
Headphones for Computer- K thru 3 rd Grade *(If purchased last year can use them again. Grades 4-8 must	\$5.00 have them, but op	otional to purchase	from school)
Science Lab Fee – 6 th , 7 th , and 8 th Grade	\$15.00		
Speech Meet– 7 th Grade	\$5.00		
		TOTAL	
Family Name			
Student(s) Name and Grade			
		TOTAL A	MOUNT
For school office use only: Form of payment: Cash	Credit	Check #	
Received by Date _			